
NAME COMPANY NAME

EMAIL PHONE

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

ORDER FORM TYPE

DELIVERY TIME FRAME

CAPACITY & SPINDLE TYPE: 

QUANTITY HUB FACE

PRICE INQUIRY CUSTOM ORDER OFFICIAL ORDER

STANDARD 72 HOUR RUSH (SUBJECT TO HIGHER RATES)

SPRING AXLE ORDER FORM

BOLT CIRCLE
4-4.0”
5-4.5”
5-4.75”
5-5.0”
5-5.5”
6-5.5”
8-6.5”

CAMBER
FULL 
HALF 
NO CAMBER

SPRING PAD ORIENTATION
UNDERSLUNG/BOTTOM-MOUNT
OVERSLUNG/TOP-MOUNT
LOOSE

LUBRICATION
GREASE
OIL BATH

STUD SIZE
1/2”
9/16”
5/8”

END UNIT
Idler
Electric Brake - Manual Adjusting
Electric Brake - Self Adjusting
Hydraulic Drum Brake
Hydraulic Disc Brake
Standard Big Brake - 8,000 lb axles only
Hybrid/Narrow Brake, 8,000 lb axles only
No Hub - Beam Only

COMMENTS: 

SPRING CENTER

SPRING TYPE & MEASUREMENT
DOUBLE-EYE
SLIPPER
NO SPRINGS



UNDERSLUNG SPRING
BOTTOM OF AXLE

OVERSLUNG SPRING
TOP OF AXLE

EYE EYE

DOUBLE EYE SPRING

SINGLE EYE SLIPPER

SLIPPER SPRING


	NAME: 
	COMPANY NAME: 
	EMAIL: 
	PHONE: 
	STREET ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP CODE: 
	PRICE INQUIRY: Off
	CUSTOM ORDER: Off
	OFFICIAL ORDER: Off
	STANDARD: Off
	72 HOUR RUSH SUBJECT TO HIGHER RATES: Off
	CAPACITY  SPINDLE TYPE: 
	QUANTITY: 
	HUB FACE: 
	SPRING CENTER: 
	FULL: Off
	12: Off
	GREASE: Off
	DOUBLEEYE: Off
	HALF: Off
	916: Off
	OIL BATH: Off
	SLIPPER: Off
	NO CAMBER: Off
	58: Off
	NO SPRINGS: Off
	Idler: Off
	Electric Brake  Manual Adjusting: Off
	Electric Brake  Self Adjusting: Off
	Hydraulic Drum Brake: Off
	Hydraulic Disc Brake: Off
	Standard Big Brake  8000 lb axles only: Off
	HybridNarrow Brake 8000 lb axles only: Off
	No Hub  Beam Only: Off
	440: Off
	545: Off
	5475: Off
	550: Off
	555: Off
	655: Off
	865: Off
	UNDERSLUNGBOTTOMMOUNT: Off
	OVERSLUNGTOPMOUNT: Off
	LOOSE: Off
	COMMENTS: 


