SPRING AXLE ORDER FORM

NAME		C	COMPANY NAME		
EMAIL			PHONE		
STREET ADDRES	SS				
CITY STATE _		ZIP CODE			
ORDER FORM 1	TYPE ☐ PRICE INQUIF	RY CUSTOM ORDER	R		
DELIVERY TIME	FRAME STANDA	RD □72 HOUR RUS	H (SUBJECT TO HIGHER RATES)		
CAPACITY & SI	PINDLE TYPE:				
QUANTITY HUB FACE		E SPRING CENTER			
☐ FULL	□ 1/2" □ 9/16"	☐ GREASE	SPRING TYPE & MEASUR DOUBLE-EYE SLIPPER NO SPRINGS	EMENT	
☐ Electric Brake - Manual Adjusting		☐ 4-4.0" ☐ 5-4.5" ☐ 5-4.75" ☐ 5-5.0" ☐ 5-5.5" ☐ 6-5.5"		N	
COMMENTS:					



◆ SPRING TYPE







